

## **2020** Patriot Ride Vendor Information

Thank you for your interest in being a vendor at this year's Patriot Ride. We would like to provide you with some details related to the event.

We hope you will join us Saturday, July 11, 2020 as we celebrate 15 years at our <u>last</u> and <u>final</u> Patriot Ride.

- The event date is: Saturday, July 11, 2020
- The event location is: The Lynx FBO facility (Anoka County Airport) 10188 Radisson Road Northeast, Blaine Minnesota 55449
- Required hours of operation are: 9am until 4pm. You may remain open until 5 pm at your option.
- Setup times on Thursday 12pm-5pm and Friday from 9am-9pm. There will be security on site overnight on Friday. Due to time constraints there will be **NO Saturday Setup**, all booths must be setup by 9pm Friday Evening.
- There will be no electrical power available to you at the event. Therefore, you must be a selfcontained operation and provide your own power.
- The Patriot Ride fee for the event is **\$150 per 10'x10' spot**. You are not required to get a Vendor License from the city/county because the event is being held on private land.
- We **DO NOT** allow any raffles of any type during our event.
- Because of airport restrictions we cannot allow any inflatables at the event. (Balloons, inflatable displays, etc.)
- Event is held rain or shine.
- Ride leaves at noon and starts returning approx. 1 hour later
- Once your application is approved and **PAYMENT IS RECEIVED** (payable to The Patriot Ride) you will be sent confirmation of your assigned space.
- Vehicles must be parked outside of gated vendor area once set-up is completed.

## 2020 Patriot Ride Vendor Application

Business Name:			
Contact Name:			
Street Addr	ess:		
			Zip Code:
Phone Num	ber:		
Email Addre	SS:		
Years of Ver	nding Experience: _		
Have you vended at the Patriot Ride Previously:			
Describe your business:			
Describe the items to be displayed and/or sold:			
Describe your trailer/tent/booth set-up:			
Space Request: PLEASE NOTE: We do not allow any raffles of any type during the event. Nor does the airport allow			
	an	y inflatables (balloons l	plow up displays, etc.)
Return this completed form <b>no later</b> than June 26, 2020 in one of the following three ways			
• By f	ax: 320 35 JS Mail Wendy Dennis	hepatriotride.org 8-4444 / Schroeder / Kirk Inc. uth Frandsen Ave	
	222.20		

Rush City, MN 55069